* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
Introduction
         Features
 High Speed Air Connectivity: RF in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n WLAN
interface support up to 300Mbps link speed
 Dual RF for redundant wireless communication
 Highly Security Capability: WEP/WPA/WPA-PSK(TKIP,AES)/

Safety EN60950-1
Warranty 5 years
    Ordering Information
TGAP-W A B C 0D – EE
Code
Definition
Wireless-1 Mode Wireless-2 Mode
10/100/1000 Base-T(X)
Port Number
PoE
Identification
Connector Type
Option
- 1: 802.11 b/g
- 2: 802.11 a
- 3: 802.11 a/b/g
- 4: 802.11 b/g/n
- 5: 802.11 a/n
- 6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
- 1: 802.11 b/g
- 2: 802.11 a
- 3: 802.11 a/b/g
- 4: 802.11 b/g/n
- 5: 802.11 a/n
- 6: 802.11 a/b/g/n
-"1": 1 ports + : PoE P.D.
None:RJ45
M12:M12 connector
 Model Name Description
Available
Model
TGAP-W6610+_US
Industrial EN50155 Dual RF in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with
1x10/100/1000Base-T(X), PoE P.D., IP-67 grade, EU band
TGAP-W6610+_EU
Industrial EN50155 Dual RF in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with
1x10/100/1000Base-T(X), PoE P.D., IP-67 grade, EU band
 TGAP-W6610+-M12_US
Industrial EN50155 Dual RF in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with
1x10/100/1000Base-T(X), PoE P.D., M12 connector , IP-67 grade, EU band
 TGAP-W6610+-M12_EU
Industrial EN50155 Dual RF in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n wireless access point with
1x10/100/1000Base-T(X), PoE P.D., M12 connector , IP-67 grade, EU band
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
  Packing List
O
  Optional Accessories
O
 TGAP- W6610+ x 1
 Wall Mount Kit x 1
 Quick Installation Guide x 1
 Cable Gland x 1(TGAP-W6610+)
 CD x 1
 2.4GHz/5GHz Antenna x 4
 DR-45 series : 45 Watts power supply
 DR-120 series : 120 Watts power supply
 RF Antenna Base series
 DR-75 series : 75 Watts power supply
 WLAN RF Antenna series
 RF Cable series